Oh Sherri Pub, 2733 Moody Pkwy Moody, AL 35004, Pulled: 07/05/2024 10:41:41

Settings: Date Range: 04/01/2024 -07/01/2024 Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Beverage Default Category Domestic Beer Domestic Draft Gin Import Beer Import Draft Liqueur Liquor Scotch Shots Tequila Vodka Whiskey Wine
Uncategorized

Item Item Price ‘Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions

One free $0.00 860.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Guinness $6.35 754.0 $6.33 $0.00 $4,775.20, View Transactions
Ve s

View Transactions

Pub Burger $13.99 433.0 $13.40 $12.96 $5,801.34| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Miller highlife $3.50 375.0 $3.07 $0.00 $1,152.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

Draft Cools Light $4.15 359.0 $4.15 $0.00 $1,489.85 View Transactions

View Transactions

il

Harp $6.65 352.0 $6.50 $0.00 $2,287.60| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Draft Miller Lite $4.50 341.0 $4.50 $0.00 $1,534.50, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Miller Light (Miller Light) $4.65 319.0 $4.65 $0.00 $1,483.35| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Sheperds Pie $14.99 254.0 $13.70 $1.50 $3,479.19| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Chcken Fingers $13.99 242.0 $10.98 $0.00 $2,658.10 View Transactions



Pernicious

Fireball (Fireball)

Trivia Prize 5

Chicago Beef Sweet

Yuengling

Cajun Pork Rinds

Ruben

Bud Light (Bud Light)

Side Blue Cheese

Kopparberg

Irish Street Tacos

$7.50

$7.00

$-5.00

$15.99

$5.50

$6.99

$13.99

$4.10

$0.00

$6.50

$9.99

228.0

213.0

202.0

177.0

166.0

152.0

144.0

140.0

121.0

118.0

117.0

$7.50

$6.21

$-5.00

$12.51

$5.74]

$6.44

$13.36

$4.25

$0.00

$6.39

$9.35

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8.00

$0.00

$1.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,710.00

$1,323.00

$-1,010.00

$2,214.62

$952.50

$979.61

$1,923.63

$595.00

$0.00

$754.00

$1,093.91

View Transactions
View Transactions ‘
View Transactions
View Transactions ‘
View Transactions
View Transactions ‘
View Transactions
View Transactions ‘
View Transactions
View Transactions ‘
View Transactions
View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions
View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘

View Transactions

O 00

View Transactions




View Transactions

Soda/Tea $2.50 115.0 $1.93 $0.00 $222.00| View Transactions

il

View Transactions
Jameson Orange $9.00 105.0 $9.00 $0.00 $945.00 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Bread Pudding $6.99 97.0 $6.48 $0.00 $628.40 , View Transactions [
View Transactions
Ranch Dressing Sauce $0.00 91.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Hofbrau $6.50 88.0 $6.50 $0.00 $572.00 , View Transactions [
View Transactions
Wente (Wente Chardonnay) $8.00 87.0 $8.00 $0.00 $696.00 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Irish Potato Soup $9.99 86.0 $8.25 $0.00 $709.30 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Dos Equis $6.00 80.0 $6.00 $0.00 $480.00 , View Transactions [
View Transactions
Bangers n Mash $16.99 79.0 $16.45 $0.00 $1,299.74 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Irish Green Tea $8.00 78.0 $7.90 $0.00 $616.00 7 View Transactions |

View Transactions

O

Honey Mustard $0.00 76.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| View Transactions




Giftcard - 10

Patron (Patron)

Carribbean Shrimp

Summer Shandy

Twisted Tea

Garlic Parm Wings

Corona Extra

Chicago Sausage

Margarita (Margarita)

Woodford

Trubute Pinot Noir

$10.00

$10.00

$9.99

$5.50

$4.25

$14.99

$5.75

$15.99

$8.00

$11.00

$8.00

72.0

72.0

70.0

63.0

62.0

61.0

61.0

60.0

56.0

54.0

52.0

$10.00

$10.00

$9.20

$5.50

$2.15

$13.31

$5.75

$14.42

$8.07

$10.96

$8.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

View Transactions |

$720.00| ~ View Transactions

View Transactions

$720.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

$644.34| View Transactions

View Transactions

$346.50 View Transactions

View Transactions

$133.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

$811.94| View Transactions

View Transactions

$350.75 View Transactions

View Transactions

$865.46| View Transactions

View Transactions

$452.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

$591.80| View Transactions

View Transactions

$416.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

AR AT A




Steak Pub Salad

Lobster Bisque

Malibu (Malibu)

Bud (Bud)

1800

Plain Wings

Chicken Fingers Lunch

Smoked Tuna Dip

Fish Sandwich

Shrimp and Corn Chowder

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich Mild

$15.99

$10.99

$7.25

$4.15

$10.00

$14.99

$9.99

$13.99

$15.99

$10.99

$15.99

$7.13

$10.53

$7.25

$4.15

$10.00

$12.44

$9.50

$13.99

$14.35

$10.38

$13.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.99

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1.00

$349.38

$505.54

$333.50

$182.60

$430.00

$522.66

$389.61

$545.61

$559.65

$373.66

$496.69

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

i

View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W




Guinness Pub Chips $8.99 35.0 $8.48 $0.00 $296.67

Smoked Tuna Sandwich $16.99 32.0 $13.80 $0.00 $441.74| View Transactions

View Transactions
Side salad $2.99 32.0 $2.14 $0.00 $68.47| View Transactions
View Transactions

Long Island Tea (Long Island Tea) $8.75 32.0 $8.66 $0.00 $277.25| View Transactions

View Transactions
Sweet Water Lager $2.00 29.0 $2.14 $0.00 $62.00 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Shrimp Tacos $9.99 28.0 $9.28 $0.00 $259.74 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
BBQ Wings $14.99 28.0 $11.60 $0.00 $324.79 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
Bottle Wente $21.99 28.0 $21.99 $0.00 $615.72 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Surf n Turf $25.99 26.0 $25.99 $0.00 $675.74 7V1ew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Relaxer $8.00 26.0 $8.00 $0.00 $208.00 7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions
Smithwicks Glass $5.00 25.0 $5.00 $0.00 $125.00 7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

Bombay Sapphire (Bombay Sapphire) $9.00 22.0 $9.00 $0.00 $198.00| View Transactions

A




Well Rum

Crab Cake Dinner

Kaleid oscope

Bud Zero

Placido Pinot Grigo

Shrimp Boil

Blue Hawaiian

Pitchers

Pinnacle Whipped

Up charge side

Dos XX (Dos XX)

$5.00

$29.99

$5.75

$3.50

$6.50

$27.99

$8.00

$16.00

$7.25

$3.25

$6.00

21.0

20.0

20.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

18.0

18.0

16.0

$5.00

$24.07

$5.75

$3.50

$6.50

$26.52

$8.00

$16.00

$7.25

$4.00

$6.00

$0.00

$1.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$11.98

$105.00

$481.34

$115.00

$66.50

$123.50

$503.82

$144.00

$288.00

$116.00

$63.98

$96.00

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

7 View Transactions ‘

View Transactions

0 1

View Transactions

fr—

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

i

L



View Transactions

W

old fashioned $8.00 15.0 $8.00 $0.00 $120.00 View Transactions

View Transactions
Irish Skillet $11.99 15.0 $10.59 $0.00 $158.87 7V1ew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Side pepperjelly $1.50 15.0 $1.30 $0.00 $19.50 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Challenge coin $15.00 14.0 $15.00 $0.00 $210.00 , View Transactions [
View Transactions
Plain Cheesecake $8.99 14.0 $7.06 $0.00 $98.89 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Jameson Black $11.00 13.0 $11.00 $0.00 $143.00 VVIewTransactions‘
View Transactions
Buttery Nips (Buttery Nips) $7.00 13.0 $7.00 $0.00 $91.00 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Ketel One (Ketel One) $9.00 13.0 $9.00 $0.00 $117.00 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Coors Light (Coors Light) $4.25 12.0 $4.18 $0.00 $50.16 , View Transactions [

View Transactions

O 0

Doz. Grilled Doz. $26.99 12.0 $26.99 $0.00 $323.88| View Transactions

frp—

Side Buff. Mild Sauce $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| View Transactions




View Transactions

W

View Transactions
Washington Apple $8.50 11.0 $8.50 $0.00 $93.50

View Transactions

W

Sexon the Beach $8.00 10.0 $8.00 $0.00 $80.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Crown Black (Jim Beam) $9.00 10.0 $9.00 $0.00 $90.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Budweiser $3.95 10.0 $3.95 $0.00 $39.50, View Transactions

W

View Transactions
Waffles w/Fresh Fuit $12.99 10.0 $10.39 $0.00 $103.92| View Transactions

View Transactions

il

Jameson stout $9.00 9.0 $9.00 $0.00 $81.00, View Transactions
i Trctions

White Russian (White Russian) $8.00 “ $8.00 $0.00 $72.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

SweetHome $7.25 9.0 $7.25 $0.00 $65.25 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Mug/Wine Club $80.00 8.0 $87.50 $0.00 $700.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Vegas Bomb (Vegas Bomb) $9.00 8.0 $9.00 $0.00 $72.00| View Transactions

fra—

Well Gin $7.00 8.0 $7.00 $0.00 $56.00 View Transactions




View Transactions
Bacardi (Bacardi) $8.00 8.0 $8.00 $0.00 $64.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

Grey Goose (Grey Goose) $10.00 8.0 $10.00 $0.00 $80.00 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Organic mixer $3.00 8.0 $3.00 $0.00 $24.00 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Extra Hotdog $3.00 8.0 $1.63 $1.00 $13.00 , View Transactions [

View Transactions

Side Buff Hot $0.00 8.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
St Patty Admission $5.00 7.0 $5.00 $0.00 $35.00 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
BBQ Sauce $0.00 7.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Tanqueray (Tanqueray) $8.00 7.0 $8.00 $0.00 $56.00 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Irish Coffee $8.00 7.0 $7.14 $0.00 $50.00 7V1ew Transactions‘

View Transactions

Bogle Merlot $6.00 6.0 $6.00 $0.00 $36.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

A E AT A

Fish n Chips $16.99 6.0 $8.50 $0.00 $50.97| View Transactions




Jacobs creek pinot grigio

Magners

All American Breakfast

Peroni

Heineken

Pulled Pork Sandwick

Guinness non alcohol

Kahlua (Kahlua)

Redbreast (Chivas)

Jager Bombs (Jager Bombs)

$7.00

$6.75

$10.99

$6.50

$5.75

$7.00

$6.65

$7.00

$13.00

$9.00

6.0

6.0

$7.00

$6.75

$8.24]

$6.50

$5.75

$4.20

$6.65

$7.00

$13.00

$9.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$42.00

$40.50

$49.46

$39.00

$34.50

$21.00

$33.25

$35.00

$65.00

$45.00

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions

fr—

Benedict Skillet $12.99 “ $10.83 $0.00 $64.95 View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

W

View Transactions




L

Moscow mule $9.00 5.0 $9.00 $0.00 $45.00( View Transactions

Champange $5.00 5.0 $5.00 $0.00 325,00 View Transactions

View Transactions

i

Buffalo Chicken sandwich $15.99 5.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Bushmills $9.00 5.0 $9.00 $0.00 $45.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Blackhouse $6.00 4.0 $6.00 $0.00 $24.00, View Transactions

W

View Transactions

Jameson ipa $9.00 4.0 $9.00 $0.00 $36.00 View Transactions

fr—

W

58.00 “ 50.00 532.00 \/iew Transacuons

View Transactions

Seafood Skillet $17.99 4.0 $15.74 $0.00 $62.97| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Mango Hab. Wings $14.99 4.0 $3.13 $0.00 $12.50| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Barton Canadian $7.00 3.0 $7.00 $0.00 $21.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Paul Masson Brandy $8.00 3.0 $8.00 $0.00 $24.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W



Buffalo

Red Headed Slut (Red Headed Slut)

Rumplemintz (Rumplemintz)

Riesling

Hayes

Bottle

Cheese Curds

Shrimp Tacos

Carlsburg

Shrimp n Mash

Half doz grilled oysters

$14.99

$9.00

$8.50

$6.50

$6.50

$26.00

$8.99

$9.99

$6.25

$17.99

$14.99

$14.99

$9.00

$8.50

$6.50

$6.50

$26.00

$2.25

$9.99

$6.25

$17.99

$7.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$44.97

$18.00

$17.00

$13.00

$13.00

$52.00

$4.50

$19.98

$12.50

$35.98

$14.99

View Transactions
View Transactions
View Transactions

View Transactions

il

View Transactions |
View Transactions
View Transactions |
View Transactions
View Transactions |

View Transactions

il

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W




Up charge side $3.25 2.0 $3.25 $0.00 $6.50

1 View Transactions

Corned Beef N Cabbage $18.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| View Transactions

fr—

Shrimp Pub Salad $13.99 1.0 $13.99 $0.00 $13.99 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Buffalo Med. Sauce $0.00 1.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions
Lobster Bisque $10.99 1.0 $10.99 $0.00 $10.99 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Godfather $8.50 1.0 $8.50 $0.00 $8.50 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Jameson cold brew $9.00 1.0 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00 ,Vlew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Catering Shrimp $107.79 1.0 $107.79 $0.00 $107.79 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
Doz. Raw Oysters $24.99 1.0 $24.99 $0.00 $24.99 7 View Transactions [
View Transactions
Irish Street Tacos $9.99 1.0 $9.99 $0.00 $9.99 7 View Transactions ‘
View Transactions

Irish Stout $5.00 1.0 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00| View Transactions

0§

fr—

Pretzels $7.99 1.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Shrimp basket

Alias Chardonnay

BBQ Wings

Skyy Vodka (Skyy Vodka)

$15.99

$8.00

$14.99

$7.25

$15.99

$8.00

$14.99

$7.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15.99

$8.00

$14.99

$7.25

il

View Transactions

Vi Tt
e

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
View Transactions |
View Transactions
View Transactions |

View Transactions

Hurricane (Hurricane) $8.00 1.0 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00| View Transactions

i Trmastions

Pork rinds $6.99 1.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00| View Transactions
Custom ltems / Fee 7.0 $5.43 $0.00 $38.00




